
L.p.
Rodzaj 

materiału
Razem Jednostka

1
Nawierzchnia 

asfaltowa 
rozbiórka

3559 m2

2
Nawierzchnia 

asfaltowa 
frezowanie

1605 m2

3
Nawierzchnia z 

kostki bet.
100 m2

4
Nawierzchnia z 

betonu
8 m2

5
Krawężnik 
betonowy

41 m

6
Obrzeże 

betonowe
23 m

7 Znaki drogowe 15 szt.

8
Słupki do 
znaków

8 szt.

9 Wygrodzenia 4 m

10
Przepusty z 
tworzywa

11 m

11
Przepusty 
betonowe

37 m

12
ścianki 

przepustów 
betonowych

15 m

29+26+4+14+22+5

9+6

11

WYKAZ NR 5 - ROBOTY ROZBIÓRKOWE

Ilość

3442+117

15

8

4

9.5+9+9+9

8

16+16+9

11+5+7

1605


